
Name Department Discipline Campus Name Phone Email

Bill Garrells Advanced Technology Auto/Diesel Albia Area Career 
Academy

641-932-5297 Bill.Garrels@indianhills.edu

Bill Garrells Advanced Technology Machine Tech. Albia Area Career 
Academy Cardinal

641-932-5297 Bill.Garrels@indianhills.edu

Andy Brainard Advanced Technology Welding Cardinal Area Welding 
Academy

641-652-7531 Andy.Brainard@cardinalcomet.com

Gary Narber Advanced Technology Construction Chariton Valley Career 
Academy

641-774-5066 Gary.Narber@indianhills.edu

Tisha Pruiett Health Sciences Health Sciences Chariton Valley Career 
Academy

641-774-5066 Tisha.Pruiett@indianhills.edu

Christine Norris Health Sciences Health Sciences Fairfield Area
Career Academy

641-209-5750 Christine.Norris@indianhills.edu 

John Hopwood Advanced Technology Welding Indian Hills Welding 
Academy

641-683-4272 John.Hopwood@indianhills.edu

Rick Guffey Advanced Technology Welding Indian Hills Welding 
Academy

641-683-4272 Rick.Guffey@indianhills.edu

Bob Arendt Advanced Technology Welding Keokuk County Career 
Academy

641-622-3108 Robert.Arendt@indianhills.edu

Andrea Fowler Health Sciences Health Sciences Keokuk County Career 
Academy

641-622-3108 Andrea.Fowler@indianhills.edu

Janis Warden Health Sciences Health Sciences Mahaska County 
Career Academy

641-676-3784 Janis.Warden@indianhills.edu 

Chad Hudson Advanced Technology Welding Mahaska County Weld-
ing Academy

641-676-3784 Chad.Hudson@indianhills.edu

Danielle Hodges Health Sciences Health Sciences Rathbun Area
Career Academy

641-856-2143 Danielle.Hodges@indianhills.edu

Brydon Kaster Advanced Technology Agricultural
Technology

Rathbun Area
Career Academy

641-856-2143 Brydon.Kaster@indianhills.edu

Neric Smith Advanced Technology Agricultural
Technology

Rathbun Area
Career Academy

641-856-2143 Neric.Smith@indianhills.edu

Jon Dorman Advanced Technology Construction Rathbun Area
Career Academy

641-856-2143 Jon.Dorman@indianhills.edu
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